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Holidays for the Year 2026

St. No. Holidav Month f)ate Day

I Makar Sarkranti Januarl, i.1 Wcdne-cdav

2 Repubiic Day January 26 Monday

3 Holi N4arc h 04 Wednesday'

4 ldu ,l Fitr March 2\ Saturday

5 Mahavir Jayanti March 3l Tuesday

6 Good Friday Apul 03 Friday

7 Buddha Pumima May 01 Friday

8 Id-ul-Zuha (tlakrid) May Wcdncsday'

9 Muharam J une 26 Friday

10 Indcpendence Day August l5 Saturday

ll Milad-un-Nabi or ki-e-Milad
(Birthday ol Prophet Mohammad)

August 26 Wednesday

t? Janmashtami (Vaishnavi) Septer.nbcr 04 Friday

I3 Mahalnra Candhi's Birrhdal Octobe r 02 Friday

l4 Dussehra (Vijay Dashami) October 20 Tuesday

l5 Vikram Samvat New Year Day* November 10 Tuesday

16 Guru Nanak's Birlhday November Tuesday

li Christmas Dav December 25 Friday

OM 03.A7.2025. read with & Closed in(*Ref to DoPT OM dated 03.A7.2025, read with para 3.1 & 6. Closed Holiday in accordance with GoG Notification
No.GSl22l2075lJSR/2025l509/GH dated 27.11.2025 lias becn accorded by the competent authorily)

List of Restricted Holidavs during the year 2026 for administrative oflices of Central Government located at
Ahmedabad / Guiarat.

Sl. No. Holiday Month Date Day

I New Year's Day January 01 Thursday

2 Hazaral Ali's Birlhday January. 03 Saturday

3 Magha Bihu January 14 Wednesday

4 Basant Panchami/ Sri Panchami January 23 Friday

5 Gum Ravi Das's Birthdav February 0l Sunday

6 Birthday of Swami Dayananda Saraswati February t2 Thursday

7 Maha Shivratri February l5 Sunday

tt Shivaji Jayanti February l9 Thursday

9 Holika Dahan / Dolyatra March 03 Tuesday
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t0 Chartra Suklarii / Gudi Padava ,, Usadr r'

Chetr Chand tvl.rr a h 19 'lh ursdal,'

1i Janrat-Ul-Vida March 20 Friday

L2 Rarrr Narrami March 26 Thulsday

I Easter Sunday April 05 Sunday

1.1
Vaisakhi / Vishu / Meshadi (Tamil Nerl,
Year's Day) April 11 'fuesday

15
Vaisakhadi (Bengal) / Bahag Bihu
(Assan) April 15 Wednesday

l6 Birthday of Guru Rabindranath Tagorc May 09 Saturday

17 Rath Yatra July 16 Thursday

II Parsi New Year's Day / Nauraj August 15 Saturdav

l9 Onanr or Thiru Onam Day August 26 Wednesday

20 Raksha Bandhan A ug_trsl 28 Fliday

).1 Ganesh Chahrrthi / Vinayaka Chatrrrthi Septem!rcg t4 A{ondoy

Dusselua (SapLalri) October l8 Sunday

23 Dussehra (Maha Ashtami) October 19 Monday

1-+ Dussehra (Maha Navmi) October ?n Tuesday

25 Maharishi Valmiki's Birthday October 26 Monday

26 Karaka Chaturdasi (Karwa Chouth) Oclnber 29 Thursday

27 Naraka Chaturdasi Novembcr 08 Sr:nday

28 Govardhan Puja Novemher 0g Mondal,

29 Bhai Duj November 1l Wednesday

30
Pratihar Shashthi / Surya Shashthi (Chhat
Puja) November l5 Sunday

31 Guru Teg Bahadur's Martyrdom Day November 24 Tuesday

32 Hazarat Ali's Birthday December 23 Wednesday

-r -1 Christmas Eve Dcccmber .L4 Thursday


